) COMMUNITY HERITAGE ADVISORY COMMITTEE
w

AGENDA
DISTRICT Wednesday, September 25, 2024
Hybrid (In Person and via MS Teams)
7:00 - 9:00 pm

NORTH VANCOUVER

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device
Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 279 408 744 358

Passcode: N3gHVt

Join with a video conferencing device
teams@dnvorg.onpexip.com

Video Conference ID: 115 047 730 8
Alternate VTC instructions

Or call in (audio only)
+1 604-335-2530,,873701545# Canada, Vancouver
Phone Conference ID: 873 701 545#

IN PERSON

Committee Room

North Vancouver District Hall
355 West Queens

North Vancouver, BC

Members: Jim Paul (Chair)
Anne Savill
Jennifer Clay
Catherine Rose
Cllr Jim Hanson

Staff: Isabelle Kim, Community Planner
Holly Adams, Community Planner
Mary Jukich, Committee Clerk

Rob Griesdale (Vice Chair)
Mel Montgomery
Mitchell Baker

Rob Olson

Call to Order

Adoption of Agenda

Adoption of Minutes

Council Heritage Walking Tour Debrief
Reporting to Council

Staff Updates

(a) Heritage Procedures Bylaw Update

7 Community Heritage Grants

8. Education and Engagement with School District
9. Properties Tracker

10. staffing Update

11. Any Other Business

12. Adjournment

ounhkwnNRE

Next Meeting: Wednesday, October 23, 2024

7:00
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:10

7:30
7:50
8:40
8:45
8:50
8:55
9:00
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